
 

 

 
Enrolment/Induction Schedule 2021 

 

 

Hospitality Management  
 

BA/BSc 
Monday 13th September 2021  

• Top-Up Hospitality Management at 10am-1pm 

Group 1 at 10am-1pm in Room 108 

 

 

HNC/HND 
Wednesday 29th September 2021 – (2 Groups)  

• HNC/HND Hospitality Management  

Group 1 at 10am-1pm in Room 201 

Group 2 at 2pm-5pm in Room 108 
  



Business Management 
 

BA/BSc 
Tuesday 14th September 2021 

• Top-Up Business Management at 10am-1pm 

Group 1 at 10am-1pm in Room 108 

 

• BA(Hons) Business Management at 2pm-5pm 

Group 1 at 2pm - 5pm in Room 112 

 

 

 

HNC/HND 
Thursday 7th October 2021 

• HNC/HND Business Management  

Group 1 at 10am-1pm in Room 201 

Group 2 at 2pm-5pm in Room 108 

  



Civil Engineering  

 

BA/BSc 
Wednesday 15th September 2021 

• Top-Up Civil Engineering   
Group 1 at 10 am- 1pm in Room 201 

 

Saturday 18th September 2021 

• Top-Up Civil Engineering   
Group 2 at 10 am- 1pm in Room 201 

 

 

HNC/HND 
Saturday 25th September 2021 

• HNC/HND Construction & the Built Environment (Civil Engineering) 

Group 1 at 10am-1pm in Room 108 

 

Friday 8th October 2021 

• HNC/HND Construction & the Built Environment (Civil Engineering) 

Group 2 at 10am-1pm in Room 201 

  



Electrical & Electronic Engineering 

 

BA/BSc 
Saturday 18th September 2021 

• Top-Up Electrical & Electronic Engineering  

Group 1 at 2pm-5pm in Room 108 

 

 

HNC/HND 
 

Saturday 25th September 2021 

• HNC/HND Electrical & Electronic Engineering 

Group 1 at 2pm – 5pm in Room 201 

 

 

Wednesday 6th October 2021 

• HNC/HND Electrical & Electronic Engineering 

Group 2 at 2pm – 5pm in Room 201 

 

 

 

  



Games Design  
 

Monday 4th October 2021 

• HNC Computer Games Design  

Group 1 at 10am-1pm in Room 110 

 

 

 

 

 

Applied Science - Biology 

Saturday 2nd October 2021 

• HNC Applied Science – Biology 

Group 1 at 10am to 1 pm in Room 110 

 

 


